



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 480 of 2019Rajkumar Shukla **Versus** Satyanarayan Singh

1	
17/06/2019	None for the Appellant. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. There is no representation by the Appellant. Post next week. Sd/- (P.R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge