



2022:CGHC:7314-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
MCC No. 480 of 2019

Rajkumar Shukla **Versus** Satyanarayan Singh & others

05-08-2019	Shri Anand Kesharwani, counsel for the appellant. Shri S.K. Agrawal, Government Advocate for the State/respondent No.4. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge
Pawan	