



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 480 of 2019

RAJKUMAR SHUKLA *versus* SATYANARAYAN SINGH

Order Sheet

03/12/2025	None for the applicant. Mr. Dashrath Prajapati, P.L. for the State. The Registry is directed to publish the name of Mr. Azad Siddiqui, learned counsel for the applicant in the cause list for the next date of hearing. List this case a week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ruchi	