



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 480 of 2019

RAJKUMAR SHUKLA *versus* SATYANARAYAN SINGH

Order Sheet

17.12.2025	Mr. Pranav Saxena, counsel on behalf of Mr. Mohd. Azad Siddiqui, counsel for the appellant. Mr. D. L. Prajapati, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
AMIT PATEL	